2-Channel 35 Watts per Channel Digital Mini-Amplifier
2-Year Limited Warranty
This Episode® Amplifier has a 2-Year Limited Warranty. This warranty includes parts and labor repairs on all components found to be defective
in material or workmanship under normal conditions of use. This warranty shall not apply to products which have been abused, modified or
disassembled. Products to be repaired under this warranty must be returned to SnapAV or a designated service center with prior notification
and an assigned return authorization number (RA).
EA-MINI-2D-35
Enhanced Sound
Today’s TVs are getting fancier, but their speakers can
leave something to be desired. Pair this mini amp with
two independent speakers to give any flat panel a
serious audio upgrade.
Easy Compatibility
Adjusting volume and performing other basic
commands is a breeze. This amp can be easily
programmed to work with anything from a standard
remote to a sophisticated control system.
More Bass, Less Bulk
This amp makes it easy to connect a wireless subwoofer
and increase a system’s bass – without any need for a
bulky power supply.
Real Performance for the Real World
This mini amplifier is built to enhance the audio of
even the thinnest TVs, without adding any extra bulk.
Perfect for pairing with independent speakers to
deliver outstanding sound quality and cool-running
performance, this product packs a ton of power into a
super-small package.
Specifications
Continuous Power Output
(Both Channels Driven)
26 watts RMS at 8 ohms
35 watts RMS at 6 ohms
35 watts RMS at 4 ohms
Input Sensitivity
Analog:  Gain: 29dB
4 ohms 6 ohms 8 ohms
420mV 500mV 500mV
Digital:  Gain: 29dB
4 ohms 6 ohms 8 ohms
-20dBFS -18dBFS -18dBFS
Input Impedance RCA Analog Input: 20K ohms
S/N Ratio
Digital
Optical
90dB
Analog 77dB
Frequency
Response
Speaker 20 Hz to 20 kHz
Sub 20 Hz to 500 Hz
Distortion
Less than 1% THD+N 20Hz - 20 kHz,
22KHz BW
IR Operation
Voltage
Input 1/8” 3.5mm / 12 VDC
Output 1/8” 3.5mm / 12 VDC
AC Main Inputs 100-240V ~ 50/60 Hz 1.6A
Power Consumption Typical Power: 60 watts
Dimensions 5.4” W x 2” H x 6.8” D
Weight 2.5 lbs.
Certification EMC, FCC, UL